05.02.67. Madona di Campiglio

course name: Miramonti
course length: 650 m
vertical drop: 190 m
number of gates: 54/45

course setters: R.Sulpice FRA/E. Nogler ITA

started: 64
finished: 45

1. Guy Perillat
DQ Karl Schranz,
. Louis Jauffret
. Leo Lacroix
. Jules Melquiond
. Olle Rolen
. Heini Messner
. Herbert Huber
. Ivo Mahlknecht
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9. Carlo Senoner
10. Lars Olsson

11. Gerardo Mussner
12. Hugo Nindl

13. Alfred Matt
14. Bob Wolleck
15. Andreas Sprecher

16. Bjarne Strand
17. Alfred Hagn
18. Gerhard Prinzing

19. Lasse Hamre

FRA
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA
SWE

ITA
AUT

AUT
FRA
SUI

NOR
FRG
FRG

NOR

46.09
46.20
44.25
44.89
44.70
45.08
44.38
44.73
44.90

46.40
46.29

45.58
45.24

45.88
45.90
46.69

46.42
47.10
46.68

47.46

Slalom, men

41.42
41.35
43.35
42.73
43.24
42.99
43.74
43.46
43.58

42.86
43.33

44.57
45.08

43.97
45.05
44.30

45.08
44.54
45.01

45.08

87.51
87.55
87.60
87.64
87.94
88.07
88.12
88.19
88.48

89.26
89.62

90.15
90.32

90.85
90.95
90.99

91.50
91.64
91.69

92.54

(7
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(2)
(5)
(D
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( 6)
(9
(14)

(15)
(14)

(8
ey
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(18)
(10)

(16)
(28)
(22)

(25)



20. Dieter Fersch FRG
21. Otto Tschudi NOR
22. Stefan Sodat AUT
23. Blaz Jakopic YUG
24. James Palmer-Tomkinson GBR
25. Joos Minsch SUI
26. Hans-Peter Rohr SUI
27. Mario Bergamin SUI
28. Carlos Adsera SPA
29. Enrico Demetz ITA
30. Kurt Recher AUT
31. Rudi Schalber FRG
32. Michele Stefani ITA
33. Malcolm Milne AUS
34. Stefano Anzi ITA
35. Franco Berthod ITA
36. Lubos Petrik TCH
37. Hans Zingre SUI
38. Jan Vojteh TCH
39. Antonio Campana SPA
40. Andrej Klinar YUG
41. Francisco Giobbi BRA
42. Jose-Manuel Pantoja SPA
43. Walter Vidi ITA
44. Marco Fuemm SUI
45. Michel Rei de Carvalho BRA
DNS:

Helmuth Schmalzl ITA (51),

Ivar Sigmundsson ICE (59).
DQ (1): |

Karl Schranz AUT (12) (2" run: 1 — 41,35!)
DQ(2):

Bengt-Erik Grahn SWE (9),

Michael Schweiger AUT (19),

49.48
48.31

48.72

49.56
48.60
49.08
49.86
49.24
49.23
49.20

50.16
50.88
51.09

50.87
51.16
52.28

52.84

50.78

50.91
50.91
59.65
55.57
54.73

59.57
62.30
68.51

44.25
45.44

45.86

46.07
47.28
46.94
46.20
46.92
47.09
47.40

47.19
47.04
47.13

48.34
48.17
47.65

48.29

54.48

58.08
58.36
49.65
52.67
56.91

53.61
56.26
56.45

93.73
93.75

94.58

95.63
95.88
96.02
96.06
96.16
96.32
96.60

97.35
97.92
98.22

99.21
99.33
99.93

101.13

105.26

108.99
109.27
109.30
110.24
111.64

113.18
116.26
116.45

(44!
(35)

(29)

(32)
(20)
(17)
(26)
(42)
(1)
(34)

(54)
(62!
(41)

(37)
(36)
(61)

(64)
(63)

(40)
(38)
(46)
(47)
(49)

(53)
(55)
(48)



Stefan Kaelin SUI (21),

Rudi Sailer AUT (24),

Beat von Allmen SUI (27),
Oswaldo Demetz ITA (28),
Gregor Sinay TCH (33),
Peter Lakota YUG (39),
Peter Frei SUI (43),
Pier-Lorenzo Clataud ITA (45),
Pavel Raclawsky TCH (50),
Marco Rominger SUI (52),

Elio Valentni ITA (56),
Miran Gaspersic YUG (57),
Stefano Sibile ITA (58),
Luiggi Giobbi BRA (60).
Rene Sulpice FRA 1" run 56g
1. Louis Jauffret ~ FRA 44.25
2. Heini Messner ~ AUT 44.38
3. Jules Melquiond FRA 44.70
4. Herbert Huber — AUT 44.73
5. Leo Lacroix FRA 44.89
6. Ivo Mahlknecht ITA  44.90
7. Olle Rolen SWE 45.08
8. Guy Perillat FRA 45.09
DQ Karl Schranz  AUT 45.20
9. Hugo Nindl AUT 45.24
10. Gerardo Mussner ITA  45.58
11. Alfred Matt AUT 45.88
12. Bob Wolleck FRA 45.90
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Ermano Nogler ITA

. Karl Schranz
. Guy Perillat

. Leo Lacroix

. Carlo Senoner
. Olle Rolen

. Jules Melquiond
. Lars Olsson

. Louis Jauffret

. Herbert Huber
10.
11.
12.

Ivo Mahlklnecht
Heini Messner
Alfred Matt

2" run 45g

AUT
FRA

FRA
ITA
SWE

FRA
SWE
FRA
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT

41.35
41.42

42.73
42.86
42.99

43.24
43.33
43.35
43.46
43.58
43.74
43.97
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(7
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